 3.8" - Wall Mount
Spec-grade | Architectural LED Linear Lighting
IUS series 3.8" is available in a wall mount design, with a sleek low-
profile sensibility optimal for architectural lighting applications, ideal
for corridors, stairwells, and more. These linear luminaries are available
in 2ft, 3ft, 4ft and 8ft, simply provide wide, powerful lighting to any
atmosphere with seamless continuous runs.  It can provide smooth
uplight and downlight, allowing for wider spacing between fixtures and

Straight Line Joiner
(Optional 40' rolling lens)
CUSTOM LINE OR SHAPE ORDERING GUIDE
Example: IZEW-W-C18-WH-D10
SHAPE/LENGTH* (CHOOSE 1 & ENTER LENGTH IN FEET)
Individual 6ft/ up to 8ft Continuous Run Section (Enter length in product code above, ex. C18) IZEW-W-C__ D10
110-277V AC
Dims to 10%
D01
110-277V AC
Dim to 1%
®
Tested Dimmers: Lutron Diva-
Dvtv, ®
Leviton IP-710-
DL.
SJ
Line Joiner
A
Continuous Run
C(   )
3.6" 5.5"
1.7"
Mounting & Optional Function
SMK
Surface Mounting Kits
EMI
Emergency Function
(Built-in 8W LED emergency driver and indicator
before delivery, only for 4ft and 8ft lengths.)
EME
Emergency Function
(Only external 8w or 25w LED emergency driver with
standard indicator available and need field-installed.)
QuickShip QuickShip
QuickShip
QuickShip
QuickShip
0-10V Dim
QuickShip
QuickShip
QuickShip
QuickShip
*Make to Order means additional cost and/or lead time on
customized fixtures may apply. Some fixtures require an MOQ.
Please contact your sales rep for more information.
Damp rated for ambient operating temperature of
-20°C to + 40°C (-4° to+104°F)
Make to Order
IZE 80 TW D
Product
Series
IZE
 Linear
Length
2W
2 Feet Wide
3W
3 Feet Wide
4W
4 Feet Wide
8W
8 Feet Wide
Finish
WH